
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06528818 

C L Brown Limited 

We 
Paul Howard Finn & Michael Field 
Finn Associates 

Tong Hall, Tong 

West Yorkshire 

BD4 ORR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 08 February 2010 

Signed Date 22 February 2010 
P H Finn, Joint Liquidator 

Finn Associates 

Tong Hall 
Tong 
West Yorkshire 

BD4 ORR 

Ref Clb1263 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

vohan | Post Room Ins 

“LSS58THSs+ 

24/02/2010 
COMPANIES House 173 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

CL Brown Limited 

on the SF ebruary 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

a 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Christopher Wass, Director, 308 New Mill Lane, Forest TOwn, Mansfield, NG19 
OHH 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B,C&D 
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 
the affairs of the above named company as at 22 February 2010 the date of the 
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

Sworn/affirmed at HOPKINS SOLICITORS, COEN COURT 

Chow HILL PRAVE, MANSFILLO, ACK VAE 

Date Rkno Fege@unrey 2O1O 

Signatures OO 2e—_ 

Before Me Ets THOMAS STENOALL 

A Solicitor 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



CL Brown Limited o¢ 
Statement Of Affairs as at 2@ February 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 1,000 00 
Book Debts 71,850 00 
Traffic Management Costs Refund 1,600 00 
insurance Claim 4,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 78,450 00 

Signature Ow=—=~=» Date 22 al 2010 | 



CL Brown Limited og ~*~ 
Statement Of Affairs as at2& February 2010 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 78,450 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 18,312 00 
18,312 00 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 60,138 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 60,138 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deftciency/surpius of assets after floating charges 60,138 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 60,138 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 
Trade & Expense Creditors 62,857 00 
Employees 4,800 00 
Associated Companies 52,000.00 
Banks/nstitutions 16,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 20,000 00 

155,657 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (95,519 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (95,519 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 

400 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (95,523 00) 

Signature Date 22) a Janie 



‘
O
0
8
 

| c 
| yy 

Bed 
S
s
 

O
T
 

aunjeusig 

se eos'ezt 
Sumo, 

sayuy 
st 

00 00'S 
Vd6 

13d 
‘exySOURS 

Ua), 
vo Long 

‘mosuy 
‘sprig Aopeg 

sauegeit 
201d 

6 
v
8
 

UFZ 
YON 

‘ureuBumon 
‘872183 

LYSNPU] 
YOUYICD 

+ OW 
‘PEOY 

SIAL 
uo. 

— 
1049 

00 
000'8 

YO6 
21M 

‘ang 
'veAID 

Ou. 
‘SIS 

pESNpU] 
ekemues 

"2 HUN) 
rN 

eaweerg 
§— 70S 

¥9 960°C 
GL 

BLON 
‘SUSUR 

‘81BD [eRVBWWOD 
Sed 

SsaUTsNg 
Woy 

J ‘esno} 
AfueutS 

saepossy 
podoIS 

== 
LOSD 

08 o6P 
Op 

S1S1 
‘Spee 

‘pecy 
Ages 

“Yreq 
POOMUIED 

g 
SuOMOS 

WS 
— 00SD 

90 cog 
TZ 

BALL ‘auiUsdoRg 
‘Puoje, “eBpyquoy 

'ABAA WREPION 

OF 
suo 

7099 
00 

o00' zt 
YES 

SION 
‘WeUsumoN 

‘preysuaN 
‘ABA, 

U
O
E
H
 

‘anued 
1 preysueH 

P
O
Z
M
a
D
 

= 
1099 

60 
c00'or 

VOS 
75 

‘MOSSE 
BAIS 

LUD 
‘esNOH 

WED 
dram 

dep 
0095 

OOZLLES 
simp 

sekodw3 
== 

1930. 
so s26'e 

VSZ 
6230 

‘spueipay 1529 
‘Aqsed 

‘uojSujog 
onseg 

vodity SpueIPAN 583 
(0039 

00 o00'sz 
Bd6 

CLON 
‘WeYBuTON 

‘aA 
a1p UO LOReUM 

‘oUET We 
BL 

siopequed 
Gupeng 

UME 
IQ 

©1609 

| eBeg 
eieosseuisng 

OL0z/Zo/6t 


